
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

18

48A

71

211

22

48

86

95

7C

316

74

2

62

202

370

3

206

87

204

99

06

242

55

82

Name

Jim Hamblin

Kurt Fazekas

Tom Briest

Charles Guest

Linwood Staub

Ed Magner

John Baucom

Bob Leitzinger

Paul Stinson

Skip Bryan

Bob Desloge

Ross Bremer

Lee Talbot

Scott Kissinger

Steve Francis

Jim Lenehan

Joe Liles

Erich Stahlman

Mike Blair

Vince Vaccaro

Skott Burkland

Mark Brummond

Dotti Bechtol

Jeff Fisher

Class

8AP

8AP

8AP

8CP

8CP

8RS

8RS

8RS

8CP

8BS

8CP

8RS

8AP

8CP

8AP

8CP

8BS

8RS

8BS

8BS

8BP

8RS

8DP

8BP

Best Tm

2:10.841

2:15.262

2:18.705

2:18.765

2:19.511

2:21.179

2:23.404

2:23.917

2:24.156

2:24.866

2:25.183

2:25.455

2:25.761

2:26.563

2:27.506

2:28.241

2:29.374

2:29.795

2:30.083

2:30.192

2:34.514

2:39.751

2:41.020

2:54.759

Year

1968

1985

1970

1981

1972

1994

1969

1969

1963

1972

1972

1972

1967

1971

1967

1972

1970

1982

1972

1972

1969

1985

1972

1964

Make

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Mazda

Datsun

Oldsmobile

Fiat

Datsun

Lotus

BMW

Lotus

Euro.Ford

Ginetta

Datsun

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

Alfa Romeo

BMW

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

Lotus

Model

911

944Turbo

914/6

RX7

240Z

Achieva

124 Coupe

PL510

Super 7

2002

Europa

Escort MKI

G4

240Z

911

914/6

2002

GTV6

2002

GTV

911

GTV6

Spider

Elan 26R

Engine

2500cc

2479cc

2397cc

1146cc

2398cc

2499cc

1995cc

1816cc

1538cc

2000cc

1558cc

2000cc

1700cc

2552cc

2400cc

2000cc

2036cc

2500cc

2000cc

1962cc

1991cc

2500cc

1962cc

1558cc

Color

White

White

Yellow

Silver

Gray/White/Red

White/Orange

Yellow

White/Red/Blue

Green/Yellow/Silver

White

Yellow

Blue/Red

Red

Black

White

Orange

White

Red/White/Blue

Orange

Black/Black

White/Blue

White

Yellow

Green/Gold

Hometown

Franconia NH

Fishers IN

Tarpon Springs FL

Greensboro NC

Doylestown PA

Portage MI

Matthews NC

State College PA

Center Hall PA

The Villages FL

Cornelius NC

Atlantic Beach FL

McLean VA

Leesport PA

New Milford CT

Rydal PA

Charlotte NC

Mount Wolf PA

Simpsonville SC

South Salem NY

Brick NJ

Charlotte NC

Pittsburgh PA

Leland MI

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 SVRA The Heacock Classic Gold Cup

Group  8

Practice 1

Practice started at 8:26:54

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/26/2014 08:25 AM


